
CCDW RECERTIFICATION SITES 
 

 

 

Louisville 
Saturday, Feb. 17 
1 PM – 5 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 8 
1 PM – 5 PM

Burlington 
Saturday, April 7  
1 PM - 5 PM 

Paducah 
Saturday, Jan. 27 
9 AM - 1 PM 

Prestonsburg 
Saturday, May 5  
1 PM – 5 PM 

Elizabethtown 
Saturday, Jan. 13 
8 AM – 12 Noon 

Henderson 
Saturday, August 4 
8 AM -12 Noon 

Middlesboro 
Saturday, August 18 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Richmond 
Saturday, June 16  
8 AM - 12 Noon 
Saturday, Oct. 13  
8 AM - 12 Noon Bowling Green 

Saturday, Nov. 3 
8 AM - 12 Noon 

Ashland 
Saturday, Feb. 10 
1 AM – 5 PM 
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